bidders on a submission of a written request to Deputy Registrar, Faculty of Management and 

Finance from 05.01.2026 until 26.01.2026 during working hours 9.00 a.m. to 2.30 p.m. by 

producing the receipt of payment of the non-refundable tender fee of Rupees Twelve Thousand Five 

Hundred  (Rs.12,500.00 ) to Account no 505170600013 to any People’s Bank. Bidding Documents 

will only be issued to the bidders on production of the above documentary.  

7. Bids shall be valid up to 27.04.2026 (91 Days from the date of bid opening).